
Graduate Talks Saturday 02/10/2024 

Schedule by Room 
 

Time Canyon Matador Traditions 

9:00 - 9:15 Kaur, Maninderjeet Bernal Hoverud, Nuria Gray, Eve 

9:20 - 9:35 Aool, Winnifred Hoyos, Manuel Ezekannagha, Ezinwanne 

9:40 - 9:55 Guerrero, Christian  Mahmud, Azaj 
    

10:00 - 10:15 Azhar, Isham Evans, Lauryn Ghavanloughajar, Hannaneh 

10:20 - 10:35 Albrecht, Katelyn Bayat, Tara Sifuna, Millicent 

10:40 - 10:55 Champion Jr, Jerry Pascuzzi, Nicholas Luecke, Alex 
    

11:00 - 11:15 Kaur, Amandeep Ancira, Jacob Dawsey, Justin 

11:20 - 11:35 Neha, Sufia Akter Rowell, Austen Ul Hasan, Md Ashraf 

11:40 - 11:55 Hoyos-Sanchez, Maria Camila Black, Caroline Hruska, Jack 
    

2:00 - 2:15 
Barr, Benjamin (30 mins)  
Aghdam, Shiva (30 mins) 

Pokhrel, Rakshya Olayiwola Yusuff 

2:20 - 2:35 Revollo-Cadima, Susana Chouvalova, Anastasia 

2:40 - 2:55 Bullock, Madison Li, Mei 
    

3:00 - 3:15 Tocora, María C. Kaur, Taranjot Haram, Chaitanya 

3:20 - 3:35 Alviz, Ángela Castellanos, Francisco Ossai, Chioma 

3:40 - 3:55 Sutor, Sean Sharma, Era Mahmud, Hafij Al 
    

4:00 - 4:15 Kelley, Monika Bollinger, Todd Boyane, Swapnil 

4:20 - 4:35 Devkota, Pawan Ahmed, Touseef Colmenares-Pinzon 

4:40 - 4:55  Rutrough, Abigail L. Hosaka, Mara 

 
Texas Tech Student Union 
Building (SUB) Map,  
TTABSS Rooms  
 

Canyon: Room 218 

Matador: Room 227 

Traditions: Room 233 

  



Schedule by Presenting Author 
 

PRESENTER (LAST, NAME) TIME ROOM CATEGORY 

Aghdam, Shiva (30 min talk) 2:00 - 2:25 Canyon Omics 

Ahmed, Touseef 4:20 - 4:35 Matador Eco 

Albrecht, Katelyn 10:20 - 10:35 Canyon Eco 

Alviz, Ángela 3:20 - 3:35 Canyon Eco 

Ancira, Jacob 11:00 - 11:15 Matador Micro 

Aool, Winnifred 9:20 - 9:35 Canyon Micro 

Azhar, Isham 10:00 - 10:15 Canyon Eco 

Barr, Benjamin (30 min talk) 2:35 - 3:00 Canyon Other 

Bayat, Tara 10:20 - 10:35 Matador Other 

Bernal Hoverud, Nuria 9:00 - 9:15 Matador Eco 

Black, Caroline 11:40 - 11:55 Matador Micro 

Bollinger, Todd 4:00 - 4:15 Matador Eco 

Boyane, Swapnil 5:00 - 4:15 Traditions Omics 

Bullock, Madison 2:40 - 2:55 Matador Plant 

Castellanos, Francisco 3:20 - 3:35 Matador Omics 

Champion Jr, Jerry 10:40 - 10:55 Canyon Eco 

Chouvalova, Anastasia  2:20 - 2:35 Traditions Other 

Colmenares-Pinzon, Javier  4:20 - 4:35 Traditions Omics 

Dawsey, Justin 11:00 - 11:15 Traditions Eco 

Devkota, Pawan 4:20 - 4:35 Canyon Plant 

Evans, Lauryn 10:00 - 10:15 Matador Other 

Ezekannagha, Ezinwanne  9:20 - 9:35 Traditions Plant 

Ghavanloughajar, Hannaneh 10:00 - 10:15 Traditions Micro 

Gray, Eve 9:00 - 9:15 Traditions Plant 

Guerrero, Christian  9:40 - 9:55 Canyon Micro 

Haram, Chaitanya 3:00 - 3:15 Traditions Micro 

Hosaka, Mara 4:40 - 4:55 Traditions Omics 

Hoyos, Manuel 9:20 - 9:35 Matador Other 

Hoyos-Sanchez, Maria Camila 11:40 - 11:55 Canyon Omics 

Hruska, Jack 11:40 - 11:55 Traditions Eco 

Kaur, Amandeep  11:00 - 11:15 Canyon Omics 

Kaur, Maninderjeet 9:00 - 9:15 Canyon Micro 

Kaur, Taranjot 3:00 - 3:15 Matador Omics 

Kelley, Monika 4:00 - 4:15 Canyon Plant 

Li, Mei 2:40 - 2:55 Traditions Other 

Luecke, Alex 10:40 - 10:55 Traditions Micro 

Mahmud, Azaj 9:40 - 9:55 Traditions Plant 

Mahmud, Hafij Al 3:40 - 3:55 Traditions Micro 

Neha, Sufia Akter 11:20 - 11:35 Canyon Omics 

Olayiwola, Yusuff 2:00 - 2:15 Traditions Other 

Ossai, Chioma 3:20 - 3:35 Traditions Micro 

Pascuzzi, Nicholas 10:40 - 10:55 Matador Other 

Pokhrel, Rakshya  2:00 - 2:15 Matador Plant 

Revollo-Cadima, Susana 2:20 - 2:35 Matador Eco 

Rowell, Austen 11:20 - 11:35 Matador Micro 

Rutrough, Abigail L. 4:40 - 4:55 Matador Eco 

Sharma, Era 3:40 - 3:55 Matador Omics 

Sifuna, Millicent  10:20 - 10:35 Traditions Micro 

Sutor, Sean 3:40 - 3:55 Canyon Eco 

Tocora, María C. 3:00 - 3:15 Canyon Eco 

Ul Hasan, Md Ashraf  11:20 - 11:35 Traditions Eco 

 


